Kent Cross Country League Results - Danson Park, Bexleyheath 15/11/2025

Under 15 Girls 4200m Individual Results

Pos
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No
211
242
251
192
195
256
218
203
196
243
241
204
230
235
255
252
223
206
194
199
226
209
187
232
191
246
208
202
205
216
182
197
1416
248
225
198
237
215
219
231
217
188
193
183
220
214

Name

Charlotte Foster
Flavia Hitchings
Purdey Hutchings
Evie De Bruyn
Alba Homans-Yau
Aimee Watts
Lizzie Sanders
Sofia Mossi
Harriet Hughes
Kate Yepez

Rosa Truong

Ella Rae

Matilda Holliday
Poppy Duncan
Eva Pluckrose
Arianne Launders
Neve Arnould
Aoife Stanley
Stella Garvey
Eva John

Ellie Owens
Chloe Dolton
Elliott Amos
Shevia Ryan

Lily Day

Eva Rannard
Alex Boughen
Chloe Morez
Amelie Ramdeen
Daisy O'Brien
Amelia Emmett
Isabella Jenkins
Elisabeth McGillivray
Naomi Wright
Elizabeth May
Imogen Jenner-Heard
Eva Hiney
Saskia Moon
Piper Wood

Isla Kennedy
Sofia Rucci

Leela Bhadeshia
Clemence Ducep
Caitlin Mackintosh
Becky Wright
Isabella Mealin

Club

Cambridge Harriers

Medway Tri

Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Cambridge Harriers
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Medway Tri

Medway and Maidstone AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Dartford Harriers AC
Folkestone Running and Athletics Club
Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Central Park Athletics
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Central Park Athletics
Cambridge Harriers
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Dartford Harriers AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Sittingbourne Striders
Cambridge Harriers
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Cambridge Harriers

Bexley AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Thanet Roadrunners AC
Central Park Athletics
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Cambridge Harriers
Cambridge Harriers

Dartford Harriers AC
Cambridge Harriers
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Bexley AC

Cambridge Harriers
Cambridge Harriers

Time
15:43
16:08
16:18
16:28
16:37
16:46
16:51
16:55
17:20
17:33
17:43
1757
18:08
18:15
18:20
18:20
18:23
18:25
18:26
18:29
18:29
18:30
18:31
18:32
18:32
18:33
18:37
18:43
18:46
18:51
18:54
18:59
19:05
19:06
19:36
19:43
19:49
19:50
20:23
20:41
20:59
21:15
21:19
21:49
28:03
28:04



